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1 Π10/07/8/11039/01ALLURETIMES Ι.Κ.Ε. 801925021 90 686.012,65 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 686.012,65 € 686.012,65 € 980.018,07 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

2 Π10/07/8/76179/01ΒΙΟΑΡΩΜΑ ΦΥΣΙΚΑ ΠΡΟΙΟΝΤΑ ΙΚΕ Ι 800791840 88 336.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 336.000,00 € 1.022.012,65 € 600.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

3 Π10/07/8/06117/01ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΤΣΕΠΕΤΗΣ ΕΤΕΡΟΡΡΥΘΜΗ 801525130 82 145.345,45 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 145.345,45 € 1.167.358,10 € 259.545,44 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

4 Π10/07/8/86951/01ΖΑΝΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΜ 800790702 81 391.340,32 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 391.340,32 € 1.558.698,42 € 698.822,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

5 Π10/07/8/01684/01Ε. & Α. ΤΑΚΑΚΗΣ Ι.Κ.Ε 801947770 71 554.698,54 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 554.698,54 € 2.113.396,96 € 990.533,10 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

6 Π10/07/8/52717/01ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΟΕ 099306432 70 154.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 154.000,00 € 2.267.396,96 € 275.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

7 Π10/07/8/09830/01ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ & ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 081726276 66 152.071,42 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 152.071,42 € 2.419.468,38 € 217.244,88 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

8 Π10/07/8/97405/01DELYAS ΧΑΡΤΙΚΑ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ 996977749 66 301.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 301.000,00 € 2.720.468,38 € 430.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

9 Π10/07/8/26981/01ΣΤΑΜΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΕΜΠΟΡΙ 094315998 66 385.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 385.000,00 € 3.105.468,38 € 687.500,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

10 Π10/07/8/33327/01ΑΦΟΙ ΚΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΑΕ 082867869 64 23.804,50 € 478.516,72 € 0,00 € 502.321,22 € 3.607.789,60 € 726.103,35 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

11 Π10/07/8/90718/01ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΑΙ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔ 800241092 63 399.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 399.000,00 € 4.006.789,60 € 570.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

12 Π10/07/8/27594/01ΧΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Κ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 099285143 62 134.400,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 134.400,00 € 4.141.189,60 € 240.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

13 Π10/07/8/92288/01LASER ΚΡΗΤΗΣ Ε.Ε. 801848545 57 209.700,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 209.700,00 € 4.350.889,60 € 299.800,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

14 Π10/07/8/93244/01ΒΙΟΤΖΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΒΙΟΜΗΧΑΝΙΚΗ ΕΜΠ 800626717 57 389.844,38 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 389.844,38 € 4.740.733,98 € 700.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €
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